BIXBY BANDS

2021 Bixby Tournament of Bands Finals

Unit
Coweta
Sapulpa
Fort Gibson
Guthrie
Berryhill
Sallisaw
Miami
Grove
Shawnee
Oologah
Pryor

Perry

MUSIC PERF
Ind Ens
17.30  17.70
17.90  15.90
16.50  14.70
15.50  14.50
1430 14.20
1410  14.30
15.70  14.25
14.00 13.80
1450 13.10
12.80  12.90
14.70 = 13.00
13.90 12.20
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Avg
17.50
16.90
15.60
15.00
14.25
14.20
14.975
13.90
13.80
12.85
13.85
13.05

VISUAL PERF

Ind Ens Avg

15.40 16.40 15.90
1440 14.00 14.20
14.00 1230 13.15
1420 1210 13.15
1290 1140 1215
13.80 11.80 12.80
13.20 11.00 12.10
12.60 13.00 12.80
1240 10.70  11.55
1220 1090 11.55
11.60 11.20  11.40
11.00 10.50 10.75
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GENERAL EFFECT

Mus1 = Mus?2 Vis Total
18.40 17.70 14.50 50.60
15.70  15.00 13.10  43.80
1420 14.40 13.70 42.30
15.30 14.00 12.10  41.40
15,50 13.70 1290 42.10
14.60 14.10 12.80 41.50
15.10 13.50 12.30  40.90
1480 12.60 1240 39.80
1450 1390 11.10  39.50
13.70 12.50 13.00 39.20
1520 1240 10.10  37.70
1430 12.00 10.90 37.20
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TOTAL
SubTot = Pen Score
8.40 0.00 ] 84.00
7.49 0.00] 74.90
7.105 0.00| 71.05
6.955 0.00 | 69.55
6.85 0.00] 68.50
6.85 0.00] 68.50
6.798 0.00 | 67.975
6.65 0.00] 66.50
6.485 0.00 | 64.850
6.36 0.00] 63.60
6.295 0.00| 62.95
6.10 0.00] 61.00
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Rank

10
11
12




